
148 Krembz - Lützow - Schwerin

Tag Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr

Fahrtnummer 007 001 003 009

Haltestellen S S S S 

53.6

55.6

59.6

00.7

01.7

45.6

50.6

52.6

54.6

57.6

58.6 05.7

59.6 06.7

04.7 11.7

25.12

28.12

31.12

33.12

40.6

34.12

46.6 41.12

48.6 43.12

50.6 45.12

51.6 46.12

48.12

55.6

anvon Gadebusch - 144 57.6

59.6

03.7

50.12

06.7 52.12
j 09.7 j 55.12
j 11.7 j 57.12
j 13.7 j 59.12
j 14.7 j 00.13
j 15.7 j 01.13
j 18.7 j 03.13
j 28.7 11.13
j 31.7
j 33.7

39.7

abStöllnitz Krembzer Str.

Stöllnitz Badower Str.

Badow

Badow Ausbau

Söhring Abzweig

Söhring Wendeschleife

Perlin Neubau

Perlin Kuhstall

Perlin Ausbau

Renzow Perliner Straße

Renzow

Renzow Ausbau

Lützow Schule

Gadebusch Mühlenstr.

Gadebusch ZOB

Gadebusch Rehnaer Str.

Gadebusch Jarmstorfer Str.

Gadebusch Roggendorfer Chaussee

Gadebusch Roggendorfer Chaussee

Kaeselow Abzweig B104

Lützow Gadebuscher Str.

Rosenberg II

Rosenberg I

Brüsewitz An der B 104

Brüsewitz

Anschlußhinweis

abGottmannsförde

Herren Steinfeld

Brüsewitz Eulenkrug I

Friedrichsthal Bahnhof

Friedrichsthal Gaststätte

Friedrichsthal Wolfsschlucht

Schwerin Ratzeburger Straße

Schwerin Lankow Siedlung

Schwerin Rahlstedter/Gadebuscher Straße

Schwerin Büdnerstraße

Schwerin Hauptbahnhof Bussteig 5

Schwerin Schlossblick / IHK

Schwerin Platz der Jugend

anSchwerin Am Tannenhof

Tag Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr

Fahrtnummer 002 004 006

Haltestellen S S S 

35.13 55.15
k 41.13 k 00.16
k 42.13 k 01.16
k 47.13 k 05.16
k 53.13 k 11.16
k 55.13 k 13.16
k 57.13 k 15.16
k 58.13 k 16.16
k 59.13 k 17.16
k 01.14 k 19.16
k 02.14 k 20.16

04.14 22.16

24.16

28.16

31.16

06.14

08.14 33.16

09.14 34.16

10.14 35.16

38.16

13.14

14.14 17.14

15.14

17.14

19.14 40.16

20.14

21.14

25.14

27.14

29.14

34.14

36.14

37.14

40.14

41.14

45.14

47.14

49.14

52.14

54.14

24.14 45.16

abnach Klocksdorf - 156 46.16

26.14

28.14

29.14 57.14

abSchwerin Am Tannenhof

Schwerin Platz der Jugend

Schwerin Schlossblick / IHK

Schwerin Hauptbahnhof Bussteig 5

Schwerin Friesensportplatz

Schwerin Büdnerstraße

Schwerin Rahlstedter/Gadebuscher Straße

Schwerin Lankow Siedlung

Schwerin Ratzeburger Straße

Friedrichsthal Wolfsschlucht

Friedrichsthal Gaststätte

Friedrichsthal Bahnhof

Herren Steinfeld

Gottmannsförde

Brüsewitz

Brüsewitz Eulenkrug I

Brüsewitz An der B 104

Rosenberg I

Rosenberg II

Lützow Gadebuscher Str.

Lützow Wittenburger Str.

Lützow Schule

Lützow Wittenburger Str.

Lützow Gadebuscher Str.

Kaeselow Abzweig B104

Renzow Ausbau

Renzow

Perlin Ausbau

Perlin Kuhstall

Perlin Neubau

Söhring Wendeschleife

Badow Ausbau

Badow

Stöllnitz Badower Str.

Stöllnitz Krembzer Str.

Alt Steinbeck

Krembz Stöllnitzer Str.

Tannenhorst Abzweig

Radegast

Neu Bauhof

Gadebusch Mühlenstr.

Anschlußhinweis

abGadebusch Rehnaer Str.

Gadebusch Jarmstorfer Str.

anGadebusch Roggendorfer Chaussee

Erläuterungen :
S = an Schultagen
k = Ausstiegsverbot
j = Einstiegsverbot


